

Iranian Community Mississauga Membership Application

By completing and signing this application and paying the membership fee, you are forthright a Member of Iranian Community Mississauga for 1 year from the date you applying and are therefore entitled to all the Membership privileges of Iranian Community Mississauga including but not limited to voting at the Annual General Meeting and any Special Meeting(s) of the Membership. Members will be notified via email 30 days in advanced and the date will be posted on the social media.

By signing thi	is form, you agree to pay \$15 (Covid Rate) membership fee annually and
you have rea	d and understand the community By-law. As a member, you are
responsible t	o follow the by-law, otherwise membership will be revoked. As a member,
you will get the Voting Privilege and all events and meetings will be emailed to you in	
advance.	Initial

You can reach Iranian Community Mississauga via the telegram group or email address: info@iraniancommunitymississauga.org.

The website address is

www.iraniancommunitymississauga.org.

Telegram Channel: https://t.me/Iraniancommunityofmississauga

All upcoming meeting/events dates will be on the web page.

If you provide an email address and telephone number, you are granting permission for Iranian community Mississauga board members to contact you. Your personal information will not be shared with Members unless permission is obtained.

You can withdraw your membership at any time. Simply by emailing us as soon as possible. Please keep in mind that the membership fee can't be refunded and can't be transfer.

For voting in the annual general meeting membership must be up-to-date and vaild. Member Information:

Address:

City, province,

Postal code:

Phone:

Email Contact:

Date and Signature: